Blutspenden in 37671 HOxter bis zum 13.11.2025

Di
Mi
Mo
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Mi
Fr
Mi

13.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

HOxter 37671
Pfarrheim
Ostpreuf3enstr. 10

Hoxter 37671 - Stahle
Pfarrheim St. Anna Stahle
Johannes-Prior-Str. 1

Hoxter 37671 - Albaxen
Pfarrheim Albaxen
Dionysiusstral3e 6a

Hoxter 37671 - Brenkhausen
Tennisheim
Ackerbieke 1

Hoxter 37671
Pfarrheim
Ostpreul3enstralie 10

Hoxter 37671 - Ovenhausen
Schiitzenhaus Ovenhausen
Hauptstral3e 99

Hoxter 37671 - Furstenau
Pfarrheim
Schwertestr. 6 E

Hoxter 37671 - Stahle
Pfarrheim St. Anna Stahle
Johannes-Prior-Str. 1

Hoxter 37671 - Luchtringen
Kath. Pfarrheim
An der Kirche 5

Hoxter 37671 - Bruchhausen

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus, "Zur Silberquelle"

Brunnenallee



19.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

13.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Hoxter 37671
Pfarrheim
Ostpreuf3enstr. 10

Hoxter 37671 - Brenkhausen
Tennisheim
Ackerbieke 1

Hoxter 37671

Hoffmann-von-Fallersleben, Realschule Hoxter

An der Steinmuhle 2

Hoxter 37671 - Albaxen
Pfarrheim Albaxen
Dionysiusstral3e 6a

Hoxter 37671 - Furstenau
Pfarrheim
Schwertestr. 6 E

Hoxter 37671
Pfarrheim
Ostpreuf3enstr. 10

Hoxter 37671 - Ovenhausen
Schiitzenhaus Ovenhausen
Hauptstral3e 99

Hoxter 37671 - Luchtringen
Kath. Pfarrheim
An der Kirche 5

Hoxter 37671 - Stahle
Pfarrheim St. Anna Stahle
Johannes-Prior-Str. 1

Hoxter 37671 - Brenkhausen
Tennisheim
Ackerbieke 1



